Pittsburgh Pirates
August 8,2018

Lead Dentist: Joey Troupe
Children Participating in Event: 201
Children Receiving Dental Care: 161

\

Total Care & Education Provided $ 80,838
Dental & Preventative: S 71,793
Oral Health Education: S 9,045
Average Dental Care per patient $491

(Includes Education)

9 TeamSmile
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STUDENT DATA

MEDICAID
Unknown
21%
Medicaid
48%
No Medicaid
31%
RACE/ETHNICITY
Not Reported,
Multi Racial, 6.21%
8.70% Black/African
o American,
Other, 0.62% 40.99%

Hispanic/Latino,
34.16%
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STUDENT DATA

9 patients reporting pain prior to the clinic

DENTAL HOME

HYes HNo HUnknown

8 5 report no current dental home
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PATIENT BASELINE DATA

106
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Untreated Decay Treated Decay Sealants Present
HYes ENo M Unknown
UNTREATED DECAY BY AGE
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VOLUNTEERS

76%

of the volunteers that signed
up through our website
attended the event.

Dentists

Dental Assistants
Hygienists

Dental Students

Dental Assistant Students
Dental Hygiene Student
General Volunteers

Total Volunteers at Event

27/29
19/24
15/18

3/3

19/24

1/2
52/73
136/178
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SERVICES

O Screenings 161
9 6 / X-Rays 218
O Cleanings 135
of the diagnosed sealants Fluoride Varnish 133
were completed Sealants 357
Silver Diamine FI2 14
Fillings 51
Crowns 1
Pulpotomies/RCT 1
Extractions 5

Services by Category

Restorative Diagnostic
19% 25%

Preventative
56%
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CONSENT & STATIONS

Positive Consent for Services

Preventative & Diagnostic
Restorative

Silver Diamine Fluoride
Extract Primary Teeth

Extract Permanent Teeth

STATION
#2 X-ray
#3 Restorative & SDF
#4 Sealants/Sonic Scaler
#5 Polish/light scale

159 99%
111 69%
120 75%
89 55%
80 50%

Completed Station Visits

DIAGNOSED COMPLETED
91 91
438 48
77 77
152 132
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PERCENT COMPLETED
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

86.84%
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TIME STATS

1 44 patients had start/finish time recorded

« 58 minutes was the average time spent in the clinic

Less than 29 min 13
30 min — 59 min 78
1hr- 1hr 29 min 33
1hr 30 min- 1hr 59 min 16
2hrs + 4

AVERAGE TIME IN CLINIC BY AGE

2:09

1:55
1:40
1:26
1:12
0:57
0:43
0:28
0:14
0:00
6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14

10 15

16 17 18
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PROGRAM IMPACT

PATIENT BASELINEVS END OF
EVENT

B After Event B Baseline

N 3.98%
I 34.16%

Sealants Present

I, 55.28%
I, 50.13%

Treated Decay

I 53
e 25,15
. (]

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00%

patients had additional treatment needs
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